Uitslag regiotoernooi KCC Capelle a d ljssel - 7 maart 2009

Plaats | Team |Vereniging
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29
32
28
19
39
43
47
41
30
10
21
35
48
37
20
16
44
34
1
27
38
18
5
9
14
52
33
50
36
6
46
24
49
8
11
13
42
4
25
31
17
3

Argento
Argento
Sagitta
LdBdB
Actief
Nikantes
Actief
Nikantes
Argento
KCC
LdBdB
Actief
Nikantes
Actief
LdBdB
BOULES AMIS
Nikantes
Actief
KCC
Sagitta
Actief
LdBdB
KCC

KCC
BOULES AMIS
de Beijerse Worp
Actief
KCC
Actief
KCC
Actief
Sparta
KCC

KCC

KCC
BOULES AMIS
Nikantes
KCC
Sagitta
Argento
LdBdB
KCC

|Naam

Gerard & Herman
Barend & Piet
Ben & Corrie
Pel & Christa
Ment & Ton
Chris & Louis
Johan & Kyra
Jan & Henk
Bas & Jan
Annie & Aad
René & Gijs
Jan & Piet
Cock & Arnold
Arie & Rob
Jaap & Cor
Harry & Leendert
Cees & Wil
Mea & Meinie
Kees & Berta
Corrie & Joop
John & Harriet
Piet & Rachida
Koen & Ria
Theo & Ben
Hans & Bert
Arne & Magda
Ruud & Ton
Ton & Ans
Ruud & Wim
Tiny & Hanny
Ruud & An
Miep & Thea
John & Theo
An & Frits
Riet & Ria
Riet & Anita
Nel & Cor
Jacques & Arie
Wim & Harry
John & Willem
Jan & Ger
Emmy & Gerard

| Punten|
5
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Saldo

+52
+ 44
+ 39
+ 36
+35
+25
+23
+22
+19
+17
+ 14
+25
+23
+ 11
+ 11
+7
+6
+4
+3
+3
+3
+1
+0
+0
+0
-2
+2
+1
-2
3
-5
6
-6
-10
-10
-10
- 11
-13
- 15
-17

-19
-23
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Plaats | Team |Vereniging

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

51
26
2
40
23
45
22
15
7
12

de Beijerse Worp
Sagitta

KCC

Actief

Sparta

Argento

Sparta

BOULES AMIS
KCC

KCC

|Naam

Tanja & Gerrit
Astrid & Els

Jan & Nies

Karel & Margriet
Madelon & Mia
Ben & Ben

Thijs & Adri
Jansje & Ans
Anneke & Tineke
Nel & Bert

| Punten|
2
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Saldo

- 24
-5
-17
-23
-19
- 31
-32
-33
- 44
- 46



